Designed Glitch Scenes |

Filename

Harmonic - l.wav
Harmonic - ll.wav
Harmonic - Il - l.wav
Harmonic - lll - ll.wav
Harmonic - IV.wav
Harmonic - V.wav
Harmonic - Vl.wav
Harmonic - Vil.wav
Interference - l.wav
Interference - ll.wav
Interference - lll.wav
Interference - IV.wav
Malfunction - L.wav
Malfunction - Il.wav
Malfunction - lll.wav
Malfunction - IV.wav
Malfunction - V.wav
Organic - l.wav
Organic - ll.wav
Organic - lll.wav
Organic - IV.wav
Organic - V.wav
Organic - Vl.wav
Static Clicks - l.wav
Static Clicks - Il.wav
Static Clicks - lll.wav
Static Clicks - IV.wav
Static Clicks - V.wav
Static Clicks - Vl.wav

Description

glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,
glitch, sequence,

cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,
cinematic, modular, designed,

abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, harmonic, musical
abstract, interference, frequency,
abstract, interference, frequency,
abstract, interference, frequency,
abstract,static, clicks
abstract,malfunction, error
abstract,malfunction, error
abstract,malfunction, error
abstract,malfunction, error
abstract, interference, frequency,
abstract,organic
abstract,organic
abstract,organic
abstract,organic
abstract,organic
abstract,organic

abstract,static, clicks
abstract,static, clicks
abstract,static, clicks
abstract,static, clicks
abstract,static, clicks

glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,static, clicks

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

2

N NN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDMDNDMDNNMDNDMDNDNDNDDN

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

SampleRate Channels BitDepth Duration

00:51
00:49
00:49
00:55
01:04
00:48
03:26
00:31
00:38
00:31
00:26
01:14
00:21
00:17
00:23
00:23
00:30
00:27
00:26
00:33
00:44
00:26
00:47
00:31
00:29
01:23
00:32
00:40
00:24



Static Clicks - VIl.wav glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,static, clicks 96000 2 24 00:14



