Designed Glitch Scenes I

Filename	Description	SampleRate	Channels	BitDepth	Duration
Harmonic - I.way	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	00:51
Harmonic - II.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	00:49
Harmonic - III - I.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	00:49
Harmonic - III - II.way	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	00:55
Harmonic - IV.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	01:04
Harmonic - V.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	00:48
Harmonic - VI.way	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	03:26
Harmonic - VII.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, harmonic, musical	96000	2	24	00:31
Interference - I.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, interference, frequency,	96000	2	24	00:38
Interference - II.way	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, interference, frequency,	96000	2	24	00:31
Interference - III.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, interference, frequency,	96000	2	24	00:26
Interference - IV.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	01:14
Malfunction - I.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, malfunction, error	96000	2	24	00:21
Malfunction - II.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, malfunction, error	96000	2	24	00:17
Malfunction - III.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, malfunction, error	96000	2	24	00:23
Malfunction - IV.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, malfunction, error	96000	2	24	00:23
Malfunction - V.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, interference, frequency,	96000	2	24	00:30
Organic - I.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,organic	96000	2	24	00:27
Organic - II.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,organic	96000	2	24	00:26
Organic - III.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,organic	96000	2	24	00:33
Organic - IV.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,organic	96000	2	24	00:44
Organic - V.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,organic	96000	2	24	00:26
Organic - VI.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract,organic	96000	2	24	00:47
Static Clicks - I.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	00:31
Static Clicks - II.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	00:29
Static Clicks - III.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	01:23
Static Clicks - IV.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	00:32
Static Clicks - V.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	00:40
Static Clicks - VI.wav	glitch, sequence, cinematic, modular, designed, abstract, static, clicks	96000	2	24	00:24

Static Clicks - VII.wav